
Doug Caesar  35   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
B.E. Boudreaux and Raintree Elementary 

Summer Routes 
 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 110 Sager Brown  6:50 11:10 

2 303 Railroad Avenue  6:55 11:15 

3 311 Rod Lane  7:00 11:18 

4 305 Rod Lane  7:03 11:19 

5 105 Rod Lane  7:05 11:20 

6 501 & 505 Frederick Ln.  7:11 11:25 

7 450 North Branch St.  7:15 11:28 

8 103 ½ Coulee  7:20 11:30 

9 239 Coulee St.  7:22 11:32 

10 103 Tenth Street  7:25 11:35 

 Raintree Elementary  7:45 11:00 

 BEB  7:50 11:05 
 


